

富山市都市交通協議会運営要綱の一部改正新旧対照表

現行				改正案			
第1条～第7条 (略)				第1条～第7条 (略)			
別表 (第3条関係)				別表 (第3条関係)			
	所属	役職	備考		所属	役職	備考
会長	富山市	副市長		会長	富山市	副市長	
委員	福井大学	名誉教授		委員	福井大学	名誉教授	
委員	富山商工会議所	専務理事		委員	富山商工会議所	専務理事	
委員	西日本旅客鉄道株式会社 金沢支社	副支社長		委員	西日本旅客鉄道株式会社 金沢支社	副支社長	
委員	富山地方鉄道株式会社	代表取締役社長		委員	富山地方鉄道株式会社	代表取締役社長	
委員	あいの風とやま鉄道株式会社	代表取締役社長		委員	あいの風とやま鉄道株式会社	代表取締役社長	
委員	株式会社富山市民プラザ	専務取締役		委員	株式会社富山市民プラザ	専務取締役	
委員	国土交通省 北陸地方整備局 都市・住宅整備課	課長		委員	国土交通省 北陸地方整備局 都市・住宅整備課	課長	
委員	国土交通省 北陸信越運輸局 富山運輸支局	支局長		委員	国土交通省 北陸信越運輸局 富山運輸支局	支局長	
委員	国土交通省 北陸地方整備局 富山河川国道事務所	所長		委員	国土交通省 北陸地方整備局 富山河川国道事務所	所長	
委員	富山県 観光・交通振興局 総合交通政策室	室長		委員	富山県 観光・交通振興局 総合交通政策室	室長	
委員	富山県 土木部	次長		委員	富山県 土木部	次長	
委員	富山県警察本部 交通部 交通規制課	課長		委員	富山県警察本部 交通部 交通規制課	課長	
				委員	富山県タクシー協会	会長	